Shortlisted Candidates for the Post of Assistant Director Web/Database

Application No.
13686
13597
13771
13913

13857

Name

Muhammad Shoaib Khan
Naushad khan

Abdul Qadeer
Muhammad Bashir

Sagib Salam

Father Name

Mashal Khan

Gul Khan

Ghulam Qadir

Wazir Hassan

Abdul Haleem

Highest Qualification
Master

Master

MS

Master

Master

Quantification
31.14

29.49

26.9

31.17

29.72

Add. Qualification

Add. Experience
10
10
10
10

10

Distinction

NTS

13.2

12.9

9.9

10.5

10.05

Total

54.34

52.39

51.80

51.67

49.77



